Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Director Krennic, Aspiring to Authority Base Tarkintown
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 33 Count: 14
3x Inferno Four [SOR] 2x OpenFire [SOR]
3x Distant Patroller [SOR] 2x Power of the Dark Side [SOR]
3x Cell Block Guard [SOR] 3x Takedown [SOR]

3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
2X
3x
1x

Cloud City Wing Guard [SOR]
Wilderness Fighter [SOR]
Star Wing Scout [SOR]

TIE Advanced [SOR]

System Patrol Craft [SOR]
Imperial Interceptor [SOR]
Corellian Freighter [SOR]
Ruthless Raider [SOR]
Avenger [SOR]

2X
3x
2X

Search Your Feelings [SOR]
Bombing Run [SOR]
Vanquish [SOR]

UPGRADES
Count: 3

3X

Entrenched [SOR]

SIDEBOARD
Count: 0
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